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BGC Agriculture & Food

We �nd strength in our youth and our background in nature…
As BGC Agriculture and Foods Ltd. we started our adventure inheriting the experience of our family who had 
been into agriculture and food for over 30 years, adding an innovative approach. In the year 2009, we carried 
our agricultural activity to the industrial scene with our factory where the eventual product is produced. We 
stayed true to the tradition; but we did not close the doors on future. We discovered new tastes blending our 
local �avors with a modern touch. Now, it is time to meet Galen, the means to our journey to the World of 
Tastes!  

Meet GALEN...

It is the only brand of BGC Agriculture and Foods Ltd. setting o� with the aim of bringing the tastes of the 
unique Aegean nature to your table. The most outstanding feature of Galen is that its customers, just like 
the Galenos, the Empire of the Doctors, from which its name is derived, describe it as “reliable”.  Our aim is to 
make the Galen products to be known as consistently nutritious, as well as delicious and true to the Aegean 
traditions.

Mediterranean Flavours;

All delicious, All Mediterranean

www.galenfoods.com
www.bgc.com.tr



Jar
320 cc
720 cc
2650 cc
3000 cc

Weight
295 g
695 g
2550 g
2950 g

Pieces in a Box
12
6
4
4

Doypack
2500 g Aliminyum 
1000 g  
100 g
100 g w / Display Box 

Weight
2500 g
1000 g
100 g
100 g

Pieces in a Box
4
10
18
12

Vacuum Bag
5000 g
1000 g  

Weight
5000 g
1000 g

Pieces in a Box
2
10

Sun Dried TomatoesSun Dried Tomato Spread (Mild or Hot)

Pet Jar
2000 cc 

Weight
1800 g

Pieces in a Box
6

Package Type
320 cc Jar
720 cc Jar
2650 cc Jar
2500 g Alimium Pouch

Net Weight
295 g
695 g
2600 g
2500 g

Pieces in a Box
12
6
4
4

Sun Dried Tomato Salad w/ Olives

Package Type
320 cc Jar
720 cc Jar
2650 cc Jar
2500 g Alimium Pouch

Net Weight
295 g
695 g
2600 g
2500 g

Pieces in a Box
12
6
4
4

Package Type
320 cc Jar
2500 g Alimium Pouch
10 kg Bulk Box (IQF)

Net Weight
295 g
2500 g
10 kg

Pieces in a Box
12
4
1

Oven Semi Dried Tomato /
Oven Semi Dried Cherry Tomato

Doypack 
Bulk - Vacuum Bag

40 g
2500 g

12
4

Sun Dried Tomato Powder / Granules

NO ADDITIVES

Tray
200 g
500 g
800 g 

Weight
200 g
500 g
800 g

Pieces in a Box
20
20
12



Trusted choice for your brand...

BGC Agriculture and Food is producing Sun Dried Tomatoes , Grilled and Roasted products, Oven Semi Dried 
Tomatoes, Oven Dried Fruits on an area of 32.000m² including the seedling greenhouse, production site and 

cold storages which are equipped with the state-of-the-art technology. Complete traceability is ensured 
starting from choosing the seeds to be sown in the �eld up to the �nal product; in other words, the journey of 

the product to be born and to grow is controlled by the experts of the relevant �elds at every stage. 
This careful operation is complied with the BSCI Standards and documented by A Grade BRC and High Level 

IFS Certi�cates. Besides, the facility has an FDA Registration and Star K Kosher Certi�cate. 
Therefore, BGC is a realiable partner for your Private Label products, too.

Plain
with Mediterrenean Herbs
with Sun Dried Tomato Spread

290 g
290 g
290 g

12
12
12

Grilled Oyster Mushroom in Oil in Jar

Doypack for Retail
Vacuum bag for Industy

125 g
2500 g

18
4

Oven Dried Sliced Green / Black Olives

ORANGE
GRAPEFRUIT
LEMON
MANDARIN

50 g
or
1250g

18
or
4

Oven Dried Citrus Rings (100% Natural)

Roasted Eggplant
Roasted Red Pepper
Roasted Red Pepper

580 cc
500cc
720cc

12
12
12

Fire Roasted Products


