BGC Agriculture & Food

We find strength in our youth and our background in nature...

As BGC Agriculture and Foods Ltd. we started our adventure inheriting the experience of our family who had been into agriculture and food for over 30 years, adding an innovative approach. In the year 2009, we carried our agricultural activity to the industrial scene with our factory where the eventual product is produced. We stayed true to the tradition; but we did not close the doors on future. We discovered new tastes blending our local flavors with a modern touch. Now, it is time to meet Galen, the means to our journey to the World of Tastes!

Meet GALEN...

It is the only brand of BGC Agriculture and Foods Ltd. setting off with the aim of bringing the tastes of the unique Aegean nature to your table. The most outstanding feature of Galen is that its customers, just like the Galenos, the Empire of the Doctors, from which its name is derived, describe it as "reliable". Our aim is to make the Galen products to be known as consistently nutritious, as well as delicious and true to the Aegean traditions.









BGC Tarım Gıda Turizm Ambalaj Petrol İnşaat Ticaret Sanayi Ltd. Şti. Zeytindağ Mah. Atkıran Mevkii No: 19/A Bergama İzmir, TÜRKİYE

International: 0090 232 444 2 408 email: info@bgc.com.tr



Galen is a trademark of BGC Agriculture & Food GALEN Dis Ticaret Ltd. Sti. Export Sales e-mail: export@galenfoods.com

www.bgc.com.tr





Mediterranean Flavours; All delicious, All Mediterranean



Oven Semi Dried Tomato / Oven Semi Dried Cherry Tomato

NO ADDITIVES

Package Type	Net Weight	Pieces in a Box
320 cc Jar	295 g	12
2500 g Alimium Pouch	2500 g	4
10 kg Bulk Box (IOF)	10 ka	1

Sun Dried Tomato Spread (Mild or Hot)

Package Type	Net Weight	Pieces in a Box
320 cc Jar	295 g	12
720 cc Jar	695 g	6
2650 cc Jar	2600 g	4
2500 g Alimium Pouch	2500 g	4

Sun Dried Tomato Salad w/ Olives

Package Type	Net Weight	Pieces in a Box
320 cc Jar	295 g	12
720 cc Jar	695 g	6
2650 cc Jar	2600 g	4
2500 g Alimium Pouch	2500 g	4

Sun Dried Tomatoes

Jar	Weight	Pieces in a Box
320 cc	295 g	12
720 cc	695 g	6
2650 cc	2550 g	4
3000 cc	2950 g	4
Doypack	Weight	Pieces in a Box
2500 g Aliminyum	2500 g	4
1000 g	1000 g	10
100 g	100 g	18
100 g w / Display Box	100 g	12
Vacuum Bag 5000 g 1000 g	Weight 5000 g 1000 g	Pieces in a Box 2 10
Pet Jar	Weight	Pieces in a Box
2000 cc	1800 g	6
Tray	Weight	Pieces in a Box
200 g	200 g	20
500 g	500 g	20
800 g	800 g	12

Sun Dried Tomato Powder / Granules

 Doypack
 40 g
 12

 Bulk - Vacuum Bag
 2500 g
 4





ALL DELICIOUS, ALL MEDITERRANEAN

A bit of Mediterranean sunshine makes





Trusted choice for your brand...

BGC Agriculture and Food is producing Sun Dried Tomatoes, Grilled and Roasted products, Oven Semi Dried Tomatoes, Oven Dried Fruits on an area of 32.000m² including the seedling greenhouse, production site and cold storages which are equipped with the state-of-the-art technology. Complete traceability is ensured starting from choosing the seeds to be sown in the field up to the final product; in other words, the journey of the product to be born and to grow is controlled by the experts of the relevant fields at every stage.

This careful operation is complied with the BSCI Standards and documented by A Grade BRC and High Level IFS Certificates. Besides, the facility has an FDA Registration and Star K Kosher Certificate.

Therefore, BGC is a realiable partner for your Private Label products, too.









Oven Dried Sliced Green / Black Olives

Doypack for Retail	125 g	18
/acuum bag for Industy	2500 g	4

Oven Dried Citrus Rings (100% Natural)

ORANGE		1
GRAPEFRUIT	50 g	18
LEMON	or	or
MANDARIN	1250g	4
WANDANIN	-	

Grilled Oyster Mushroom in Oil in Jar

Plain	290 g	12
with Mediterrenean Herbs	290 g	12
with Sun Dried Tomato Spread	290 g	12

Fire Roasted Products

Roasted Eggplant	580 cc	12
Roasted Red Pepper	500cc	12
Roasted Red Pepper	720cc	12

